DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY & COMPARATIVE RELIGION
VisvA-BHARATI

SCHEDULE OF TERMINAL SEMESTERS EXAMINATION — 2022

Philosophy B.A. Sem-VI (CBCS)

22/06/22 Wednesday

10.00 am — 01.00 pm

(-13 - TEXTUAL STUDY: NYAYA-VAISESIKA METAPHYSICS

24/06/22 Friday

10.00 am — 01.00 pm

(-14 - WESTERN METAPHYSICS

27/06/22 Monday

10.00 am — 01.00 pm

DSE-03- Political Philosophy

29/06/22 Wednesday

10.00 am — 01.00 pm

DSE-04- SPECIAL TEXT (INDIAN)

Comparative Religion B.A. Sem — VI (CBCS)

22/06/22 Wednesday | 10.00 am —01.00 pm | (-13- Buddhism — Textual Study

24/06/22 Friday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | C-14- Christianity — Textual Study

27/06/22 Monday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | DSE-03- Confucianism — Textual Study

20/06/22 Wednesday | 10.00 am —01.00 pm | DSE-04- (ritique of Religion - II
Philosophy M.A. Sem-1V

23/06/22 Thursday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | MAPHILCP401: Hermenuitics and Post-Modernism

27/06/22 Monday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | MAPHILCP402: Philosophy of Religion

30/06/22 Thursday | 10.00 am —01.00 pm | TAPHLOPAOS: Buddhst ogic

MAPHILOP412: Social and Political Philosophy: Theoretical Approaches (Part-Il)

4/07/22 Monday

10.00 am - 01.00 pm

MAPHILOPA1 I: Feminist Perspectives (Indian)

06/07/22 Wednesday

10.00 am — 01.00 pm

MAPHILOP407: Philosophy of Mind: Unit-Il , MAPHILOP416: Islam and Sufism

Comparative Religion M.A. Sem - IV

23/06/22 Thursday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | MACOMROP402: Modern Religious Movements in India — Il
27/06/22 Monday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | MACOMROP405: Women and Religion — Il

30/06/22 Thursday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | MACOMRSP401: Islam and Sufism — Il

04/07/22 Monday 10.00 am — 01.00 pm | MACOMRSP403: The Bhagavad Gita (Modern Commentaries)
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